
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      
 
 

 

 A. GRILLED HAMBURGER 

 B. GRILLED HOT DOG 

 Y. YOGURT      & MINI PANCAKES 

Shredded Lettuce/Onion/Tomato/Pickles 

 CHEDDAR SUN CHIPS 

BAKED BEANS 

BABY CARROTS 

GRAPES* 

FROZEN FRUIT SWIRL 
 

 

WL Thursday March 30, 2017  CW Thursday April 27, 3017 

IC Friday March 31, 2017  MA Friday April 28, 2017 

SC Monday April 3, 2017  NV Monday May 1, 2017 

RR Tuesday April 4, 2017  TH Tuesday May 2, 2017 

BR Wednesday April 5, 2017  WA Wednesday May 3, 2017 

HT Thursday April 6, 2017  WV Thursday May 4, 2017 

MD Friday April 7, 2017  BW/FPC Friday May 5, 2017 

AC Monday April 10, 2017  BE Monday May 8, 2017 

RV Tuesday April 11, 2017  CC Tuesday May 9, 2017 

WG Wednesday April 12, 2017  HC Wednesday May 10, 2017 

RP Thursday April 13, 2017  RW Thursday May 11, 2017 

No School Friday April 14, 2017  PR Friday May 12, 2017 

ML Monday April 17, 2017  CS Monday May 15, 2017 

FRV Tuesday April 18, 2017  CT Tuesday May 16, 2017 

FV Wednesday April 19, 2017  CE Wednesday May 17, 2017 

GS Thursday April 20, 2017  PC Thursday May 18, 2017 

BB Friday April 21, 2017  MB Friday May 19, 2017 

SS Monday April 24, 2017     

HN Tuesday April 25, 2017     

MP Wednesday April 26, 2017     
*Fruit may be substituted depending on seasonal availability  
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